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Swimming Taranaki Club Relays 2019 - 23/02/2019

Results
 
Event 1  Men 6x100 LC Meter Freestyle Spragg Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 6:05.31  NT
1) Zac Reid 19 2) Zarhn Collins 19 3) Brayden Meuli 15 4) Eliot Lundon-Moore 20

5) Ryan Knofflock 17 6) Oliver Tippett 14

    B2 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 6:50.26  NT
1) Morgan Mills 15 2) Harvey George 15 3) Daniel Callebaut 12 4) Montgomery Parkinson 13

5) Brayden Ross 13 6) Oliver Doole 16
 
Event 2  Women 6x100 LC Meter Freestyle Aquabladz Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 6:39.38  NT
1) Sasha Reid 17 2) Sophia Taylor 16 3) Emma North 14 4) Erin Metcalfe 16

5) Bella Wansbrough 12 6) Jayde Elemam 15

    B2 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 7:02.61  NT
1) Becki Sharrock 13 2) Olivia Russell 14 3) Tara Shotter 12 4) Sabine Ireland 14

5) Issy Barker 13 6) Teagan Knofflock 15

    A3 Stratford Swim Club 7:18.32  NT
1) Payton Agent 15 2) Emma Baldock 15 3) Meg Baldock 14 4) Bella Hancock 14

5) Isabella Stewart 14 6) Abbey Sextus 14
 
Event 3  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Cottam Family Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:44.05  2:34.75
1) Christopher Callebaut 10 2) Jack Rust 9 3) Brooklyn Taylor 9 4) Campbell Donovan 10

    A2 Stratford Swim Club 3:01.81  NT
1) Troy Erkes 10 2) Sam Watson 10 3) Arlo Wells 9 4) Tobias Ogle 9

 
Event 4  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Owen Family Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Stratford Swim Club 2:34.35  NT
1) Camryn Austin 10 2) Lexi Kowalewski 9 3) Millah Keller 10 4) Libby Keenan 9

    B2 Stratford Swim Club 2:42.05  NT
1) Madeline Hobo 10 2) Emma Keech 9 3) Brooklyn Reed 10 4) Lexi Hancock 9

    A--- Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin DQ  3:10.59
1) Emily Tippett 10 2) Martha Hagenson 10 3) Cian Flannagan 10 4) Ruth Hagenson 8

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Scott Family Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:13.86  2:20.69
1) Conrad Cleaver 11 2) Daniel Callebaut 12 3) Connell Hagenson 12 4) Liam Thompson 12

    A2 Stratford Swim Club 2:19.30  NT
1) Braiden Higgison 12 2) Daniel Read 12 3) Ethan Ogle 11 4) Kyan Hancock 12

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Hawera Club Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Stratford Swim Club 2:11.68  NT
1) Samara Agent 12 2) Isabelle Wightman 12 3) Eva McGeoch 12 4) Ruby Edwards 11

    B2 Stratford Swim Club 2:17.67  NT
1) Bailee Robertson 12 2) Madison Mattock 12 3) Jayda Hancock 12 4) Anahera Martin 11

    A3 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:21.66  2:20.26
1) Bella Wansbrough 12 2) Tara Shotter 12 3) Sarah Johnson 11 4) Greer Balsom 12

    C4 Stratford Swim Club 2:37.98  NT
1) Isabella Keenan 11 2) Alexia Maketoni 11 3) Morgan Hobo 11 4) Eden Lark 11

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Okato Club Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:04.44  2:08.44
1) Montgomery Parkinson 13 2) Oliver Tippett 14 3) Brayden Ross 13 4) Oscar Rust 13
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(Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Okato Club Cup Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A2 Stratford Swim Club 2:05.72  NT
1) Dylan Kowalewski 12 2) Jack Keller 13 3) Masyn Austin 13 4) Tyler Riddick 13

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Lacey Family Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:04.69  2:02.80
1) Becki Sharrock 13 2) Emma North 14 3) Olivia Russell 14 4) Sabine Ireland 14

    A2 Stratford Swim Club 2:05.24  NT
1) Nina Goble 14 2) Alina Zabel 13 3) Arnika Watson 13 4) Heidi Sextus 13

    B3 Stratford Swim Club 2:14.12  NT
1) Alexandra McGeoch 14 2) Abbey Sextus 14 3) Meg Baldock 14 4) Anina Loveridge 13

    C4 Stratford Swim Club 2:17.13  NT
1) Pascoe Wells 13 2) Bella Hancock 14 3) Xanthia Maketoni 13 4) Danae Hancock 13

    B5 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:19.10  2:17.72
1) Issy Barker 13 2) Sophie Muggeridge 3) Eve Hagenson 14 4) Renee Donovan 13

 
Event 9  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Grey Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1:48.32  1:41.48
1) Zac Reid 19 2) Zarhn Collins 19 3) Eliot Lundon-Moore 20 4) Brayden Meuli 15

    B2 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1:58.75  2:00.48
1) Ryan Knofflock 17 2) Montgomery Parkinson 13 3) Morgan Mills 15 4) Harvey George 15

    A3 Stratford Swim Club 2:00.01  NT
1) Luca Zabel 15 2) Dylan Kowalewski 12 3) Jack Keller 13 4) Braiden Higgison 12

 
Event 10  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Thompson Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:02.02  1:56.43
1) Sasha Reid 17 2) Sophia Taylor 16 3) Erin Metcalfe 16 4) Emma North 14

    B2 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:05.50  2:00.90
1) Teagan Knofflock 15 2) Olivia Russell 14 3) Jayde Elemam 15 4) Bella Wansbrough 12

    A3 Stratford Swim Club 2:05.78  NT
1) Nina Goble 14 2) Emma Baldock 15 3) Heidi Sextus 13 4) Payton Agent 15

 
Event 11  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Julian Weir Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Stratford Swim Club 3:49.99  NT
1) Arlo Wells 9 2) Sam Watson 10 3) Troy Erkes 10 4) Tobias Ogle 9

    A--- Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin DQ  3:08.50
1) Jack Rust 9 2) Campbell Donovan 10 3) Christopher Callebaut 10 4) Brooklyn Taylor 9

 
Event 12  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Highlands Club Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Stratford Swim Club 3:04.37  NT
1) Lexi Kowalewski 9 2) Camryn Austin 10 3) Libby Keenan 9 4) Millah Keller 10

    B2 Stratford Swim Club 3:16.86  NT
1) Brooklyn Reed 10 2) Madeline Hobo 10 3) Lexi Hancock 9 4) Emma Keech 9

    A3 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 3:43.65  3:48.30
1) Emily Tippett 10 2) Martha Hagenson 10 3) Cian Flannagan 10 4) Ruth Hagenson 8

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Flyers School Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:44.47  2:47.23
1) Conrad Cleaver 11 2) Connell Hagenson 12 3) Daniel Callebaut 12 4) Liam Thompson 12

    A2 Stratford Swim Club 2:50.13  NT
1) James Keech 12 2) Kyan Hancock 12 3) Daniel Read 12 4) Ethan Ogle 11
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Event 14  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Wood Family Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Stratford Swim Club 2:32.85  NT
1) Eva McGeoch 12 2) Jayda Hancock 12 3) Ruby Edwards 11 4) Samara Agent 12

    B2 Stratford Swim Club 2:41.09  NT
1) Isabelle Wightman 12 2) Bailee Robertson 12 3) Anahera Martin 11 4) Madison Mattock 12

    A3 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:45.63  3:03.27
1) Tara Shotter 12 2) Greer Balsom 12 3) Bella Wansbrough 12 4) Sarah Johnson 11

    C4 Stratford Swim Club 3:10.31  NT
1) Eden Lark 11 2) Alexia Maketoni 11 3) Isabella Keenan 11 4) Morgan Hobo 11

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Ryan Cooper Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:26.00  2:25.99
1) Oscar Rust 13 2) Oliver Tippett 14 3) Montgomery Parkinson 13 4) Brayden Ross 13

    A2 Stratford Swim Club 2:26.36  NT
1) Dylan Kowalewski 12 2) Tyler Riddick 13 3) Braiden Higgison 12 4) Jack Keller 13

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Sarah Cooper Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:18.81  2:16.51
1) Emma North 14 2) Olivia Russell 14 3) Sabine Ireland 14 4) Becki Sharrock 13

    A2 Stratford Swim Club 2:19.12  NT
1) Nina Goble 14 2) Alexandra McGeoch 14 3) Anina Loveridge 13 4) Arnika Watson 13

    B3 Stratford Swim Club 2:33.78  NT
1) Meg Baldock 14 2) Alina Zabel 13 3) Abbey Sextus 14 4) Heidi Sextus 13

    C4 Stratford Swim Club 2:43.77  NT
1) Pascoe Wells 13 2) Danae Hancock 13 3) Isabella Stewart 14 4) Xanthia Maketoni 13

    B5 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:50.51  2:36.74
1) Renee Donovan 13 2) Issy Barker 13 3) Molly Spedding 13 4) Sophie Muggeridge

 
Event 17  Men 200 LC Meter Medley Doug Gayton Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:01.91  1:49.72
1) Ryan Knofflock 17 2) Eliot Lundon-Moore 20 3) Zarhn Collins 19 4) Zac Reid 19

    B2 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:16.88  2:15.60
1) Harvey George 15 2) Oliver Doole 16 3) Morgan Mills 15 4) Oliver Tippett 14

    A3 Stratford Swim Club 2:46.67  NT
1) Masyn Austin 13 2) James Keech 12 3) Daniel Read 12 4) Tyler Riddick 13

 
Event 18  Women 200 LC Meter Medley Lorna Gayton Cup Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:15.56  2:08.46
1) Erin Metcalfe 16 2) Olivia Russell 14 3) Sasha Reid 17 4) Sophia Taylor 16

    A2 Stratford Swim Club 2:22.97  NT
1) Emma Baldock 15 2) Alexandra McGeoch 14 3) Anina Loveridge 13 4) Nina Goble 14

    B3 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 2:23.81  2:17.31
1) Emma North 14 2) Becki Sharrock 13 3) Teagan Knofflock 15 4) Bella Wansbrough 12

 
Event 19  Mixed 8x50 LC Meter Freestyle Durning Trophy Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Stratford Swim Club 4:39.28  NT
1) Arlo Wells M9 2) Libby Keenan W9 3) Ethan Ogle M11 4) Ruby Edwards W11

5) Dylan Kowalewski M12 6) Alina Zabel W13

    A2 Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 4:55.18  NT
1) Jack Rust M9 2) Ruth Hagenson W8 3) Conrad Cleaver M11 4) Sarah Johnson W11

5) Daniel Callebaut M12 6) Bella Wansbrough W12


